MIRIBRAHIM MAMMADOYV, 24

Position 2nd Officer Date Birthday 28-03-2000

Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email ibommmdov@gmail.com Phone +994514260885

Residence Baku, Azerbaijan Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport (Bina
Int'l)

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Computer proficiency. Leadership experience. Communication skills. Organizational know-how. People skills. Collaboration talent. Problem-solving abilities

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name MV ESRA NUR Vessel flag  Panama
Agency Vessel owner Cayeli Shipping
10.10.2023 - 16.05.2024 (7 months)

Build Year 1999 DWT 7 290

ME Power, kW ME Type

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name  SNP WIND Vessel flag  Barbados

Agency Vessel owner Stefan Trading corp

26.12.2022 - 03.08.2023 (7 months)
Build Year 1996 DWT 3720 DOCUMENTS

ME Power, kW ME Type

2nd Officer - General cargo


mailto:ibommmdov@gmail.com
mailto:ibommmdov@gmail.com
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Vessel Name  M/V ATA-2

Agency

04.06.2022 - 13.10.2022 (4 months)
Build Year

2006 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type
AB Seaman - General cargo

Vessel Name  ESRA NUR

Agency

09.08.2021 - 14.02.2022 (6 months)
Build Year 1999 DWT
ME Power, KW

Deck Cadet - RO-RO

ME Type

Vessel Name
Agency
22.01.2020 - 30.05.2020 (4 months)

Build Year

1986 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type

Deck Cadet - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name CASPIAN PROVIDER
Agency
13.07.2019 - 25.08.2019 (1 month)

Build Year 2011 DWT
ME Power, kW

Deck Cadet - RO-RO

ME Type
Vessel Name  DAGISTAN

Agency

05.08.2018 - 26.10.2018 (3 months)

6 555

7290

AKADEMIK HESEN ALIYEV

3 950

3179

Vessel flag  Vanuatu

ATA SHIPPING

Vessel owner

Vessel flag  Panama

Vessel owner CAYELI SHIPPING LTD

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner

ASCO

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner TOPAZ MARINE

Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Vessel owner ASCO



Build Year 1985 DWT 3 950
ME Power, kW ME Type

Deck Cadet - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name OM Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Vessel owner ASCO
22.07.2017 - 26.10.2017 (3 months)
Build Year 1984 DWT 1585
ME Power, kW ME Type

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan
# Type of the document Qualification Country

1 Certificate of Competency ~ Watchkeeping Officer Azerbaijan
2 Endorsement AB Seaman Azerbaijan

# Certificate

1 Medical First Aid

Certificate Number

SN-0232-22

Document Number

C02608957

DQKO019485

Number

000505/22

RP-09-600

Issue Date

22.05.2019

16.03.2022

Issue Date

20.04.2022

25.06.2019

Issue Date

09.03.2022

Expiry Date

21.05.2029

16.03.2027

Expiry Date

20.04.2027

25.06.2024

Expiry Date

2027-03-03
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ROP/ARPA operational level

GMDSS Endorsement

ECDIS

Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers

Designated Security Duties

Bridge Team and Resource Management

Leadership and Teamwork

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Basic Safety Training

DP Induction Course

DP Log Book

International Safety Management

Republic of Barbados Endorsment

Republic of Vanuatu Endorsment

SR-0094-20

DQ-0279-19

SZ-0165-20

SI-0491-22

SH-0541-21

SW-0129-22

DL-0312-22

SJ-0207-22

SL-0385-22

SO-0849-22

DPI287/23

220F0001503

SP-0626-22

BMSR-SEN-230179

22-129021

25.02.2020

11.07.2019

04.05.2020

11.03.2022

30.07.2021

28.03.2022

22.02.2022

21.02.2022

25.02.2022

28.02.2022

18.08.2023

18.08.2023

16.03.2022

24.01.2023

17.06.2022

2025-01-07

2024-07-11

2025-01-21

2027-03-04

2026-07-23

2027-03-28

2027-02-22

2027-02-21

2027-02-25

2027-02-28

2028-08-18

2028-08-18

11.03.2027

20.04.2027

17.06.2027



EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

1 BACHELOR AZERBAIJAN STATE MARINE ACADEMY 10.07.2020



